
Rainbow Montessori Sutton 

Holiday List 2024-2025 

Term 1 

1st week Tuesday 27th-Friday 30th August 

 Morning Class 10am-12pm, Afternoon Class 1pm-3pm 

2nd week Monday 2nd- Friday 6th September 

Morning Class 9.30am-12pm, Afternoon Class 1pm-3.30pm 

3rd Week Monday 9th  September resume normal hours 

Morning Class 9am-12pm, Afternoon Class 1pm-4pm 

Friday 25th October Halloween Party finish time @ 11.30am/3.30pm 

Mid-Term Break 

Monday 4th  November School re-opens normal hours 

Please note Friday 22nd November, Function in hall, School closed 

Wednesday 11th December Christmas Play @ 10am / 2pm 

Friday 20th December Christmas Party finish time @ 11.30am/3.30pm 

Term 2 

Monday 6th January 2025 School re-opens normal hours 

Please note Monday 3rd  February, St Brigid’s Day, School closed 

Mid Term Friday 21st February School closed 

Friday 14th March St Patrick’s Day Party finish time @ 11.30am / 3.30pm 

Please note Monday 17th March, Bank Holiday, School closed 

Friday 11th April Easter Party finish time @ 11.30am / 3.30pm 

Term 3 

Monday 28th April School re-opens normal hours 

Monday 5th May, Bank Holiday, School closed 

Monday 26th May, Function in hall, school closed 

Monday 2nd June, Bank Holiday, School closed 

Thursday 19th June Graduation Day * details nearer the time 

Please note Friday 20th June End of year Summer Party finish time @ 11.30 am/3.30pm 


